DHI-USB-U176-31
USB Flash Drive
· Compact and portable.
· Elegant and sleek with black and red appearance.
· Easy to use, it has high-speed read/write capabilities.
U176 Series | DHI-USB-U176-31
 Scene
The USB flash drive can be used on computer to transfer data directly, or

Rev 002.000 © 2022 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
U176 Series
DHI-USB-U176-31-32G Dahau USB Flash Drive DHI-USB-
U176-31-32G (plastic)
DHI-USB-U176-31-64G Dahau USB Flash Drive DHI-USB-
U176-31-64G (plastic)
DHI-USB-U176-31-128G Dahau USB Flash Drive DHI-USB-
U176-31-128G (plastic)
DHI-USB-U176-31-256G Dahau USB Flash Drive DHI-USB-
U176-31-256G (plastic)
Reference
Information
1. The capacity written on the product and package is nominal
capacity.
2. 1 GB = 1 billion bytes, and the nominal capacity is not solely for
data storage. According to internal testing, the transmission speed
varies with devices, ports, environments, and other factors.
3. Warranty period or maximum write amount (TBW), whichever
comes first.
(*The speed data comes from Dahua Memory Lab. The actual
performance might differ depending on the device it is being used
with. )
U176 Series | DHI-USB-U176-31